Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Heath - (445352) - Ledbury & Malvern SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.29
1:17.21
1:19.05
1:20.68
1:21.00
1:26.38
1:27.93
1:29.47
1:33.26
1:34.92
1:35.57
1:35.57
1:40.68
1:43.40
1:44.27

1:49.55

Swims in Date Order
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1:21.00
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1:26.38
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31/01/16
21/11/15
08/03/15
08/03/14
15/11/14
19/10/13
16/11/13
09/03/13
1711112
06/10/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
19/11/11
26/03/11
26/03/11
20/11/10

Date

31/01/16
211115
08/03/15
15/11/14
08/03/14
16/11/13
19/10/13

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester County Championships

Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships

Hereford Open Meet

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
City of Hereford Open Meet

Worcester County Age Group Championships
Hereford 25th Anniversary Open Meet
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet

Great Gwent Fast Water Meet level 2

Venue

Wolverhampton
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Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
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Worcester
Worcester
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Wolverhampton

Hereford
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Hereford

Newport
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1:29.47
1:33.26
1:34.92
1:35.57
1:35.57
1:40.68
1:43.40
1:44.27

1:49.55
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09/03/13
1711112
06/10/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
19/11/11
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20/11/10

Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford SC Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Worcester County Championships

City of Hereford Open Meet
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcestershire County Championships

Hereford Open Meet
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